10.

11.

Position

Sewer Service & Maintenance
Foreman

Sewer System Video Technician
Sewer Systems Supervisor
Sewer Service & Maintenance |l
Sewer Service & Maintenance Il
Sewer Service & Maintenance |
Sewer Service & Maintenance |l
Sewer Service & Maintenance |
Sewer Service & Maintenance |

Sewer Service & Maintenance |

Sewer Service & Maintenance
Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Sewer Systems

Total Wages
$121,958

$99,697

$98,216

$90,733

§74,772

$72,007

$69,497

$69,098

$64,260

$56,307

$52,266



