	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sewer Service & Maintenance Foreman		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$121,958
2.	Sewer System Video Technician		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$99,697
3.	Sewer Systems Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$98,216
4.	Sewer Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$90,733
5.	Sewer Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$74,772
6.	Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$72,007
7.	Sewer Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$69,497
8.	Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$69,098
9.	Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$64,260
10.	Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$56,307
11.	Sewer Service & Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Sewer Systems	\$52,266